2022 4E 06 A 30 H

BAL: T
w5\, 4 T3 A 34t s aif -
XY \ 5, 150. 00 3, 800. 00 467.93 8, 482. 07
XL 4, 841. 00 3, 600. 00 494, 27 7,946. 73
X1 — 3k GBS 4, 532. 00 3, 400. 00 445, 61 7, 486. 39
X i [GES 4,532.00 3, 400. 00 460. 61 7,471.39
X FEF [CES 4,532.00 3, 400. 00 415.61 7,516. 39
XA W& 4,532.00 3, 400. 00 415. 61 7,516. 39
XEE [CES 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 445. 61 7, 486. 39
papae GBS 4,532. 00 3, 400. 00 445, 61 7, 486. 39
X1 = H4h 4, 300. 00 2, 900. 00 426. 17 6, 773. 83
X 451 B X+ 3, 700. 00 2, 400. 00 402. 24 5, 697. 76
X g7 FIEBHHE 3, 700. 00 2, 400. 00 423.17 5, 676. 83
BT THEEF 3, 300. 00 2, 000. 00 402. 24 4,897.76
REL THERTF 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097. 76
X4 i DANG 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097. 76
kR DANG 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097. 76
Fe ik e ANR 3, 300. 00 1, 200. 00 402. 24 4,097.76
XIZE5h VI 3, 300. 00 800. 00 4,100. 00
ISR bR Al 3, 300. 00 3, 400. 00 402. 24 6, 297. 76
XI5 HET 3, 300. 00 3, 400. 00 402. 24 6, 297. 76
XL RE BZRA 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 417.17 5, 482. 83
X pEIT BER 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
X4 R G 3, 300. 00 2,600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
XA A NR 3, 300. 00 2, 600. 00 402. 24 5,497. 76
XL E KETITIEANR 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3, 100. 00
XIFER KETIEANG 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3,100. 00
kg KETAEANR 3, 000. 00 100. 00 3,100. 00
XEL TEANG 3,100. 00 3, 100. 00
HEE TEANR 2, 700. 00 2, 700. 00
FE 7R TIEAR 2, 400. 00 2, 400. 00
XU M WIZ A A 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 280. 00 401. 64 4,478.36 | 20224E5 A4 T
X AR WIZ A G 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 160. 00 401. 64 4,358.36 | 202245 A4 T#
X T A 7 3, 200. 00 1, 400. 00 140. 00 401. 64 4,338.36 | 20224E5 A4 T
X 2% 13 A 53 3, 200. 00 900. 00 280. 00 401. 64 3,978.36 | 20224E5 Ay L#




[ 3% \
nﬁx * BRN = )
=l wa TH A s sk ait -
\””i}%n@ VR iﬁﬁ’% i 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224¢5)1 3 %
\é@% M\p‘% 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 350. 29 3,889. 71 | 20224E53 43 1.%%
—_;m'l‘:' - WIZ A 72 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224E5 H {3 L
X F1E 32 A 5 3, 200. 00 900. 00 160. 00 401. 64 3,858.36 | 202245 A TH#E
X3 4E (54Nl 3, 200. 00 900. 00 280. 00 401. 64 3,978.36 | 20224E5 3 # 1%
XIEIR WIZ A 3 3, 200. 00 900. 00 160. 00 401. 64 3,858.36 | 20224E5 4 Tt
ARG WIZ A 5 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 2022¢E5 4 L%
Xk 2 WIZ A 5 3, 200. 00 900. 00 160. 00 401. 64 3,858.36 | 20224E5 A 14 T
X|F IZBA 3, 200. 00 900. 00 280. 00 401. 64 3,978.36 | 20224543 T 1%
XMRZS I3 A 52 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 350. 29 3,889. 71 | 20224E5 1 fi T
Z R (52N 3, 200. 00 900. 00 160. 00 350. 29 3,909. 71 | 20224E5 A 4 T
JA WIZ A 5 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 350. 29 3,889. 71 | 20224E5 1 #i T
X SN 3, 200. 00 900. 00 280. 00 401. 64 3,978.36 | 2022455 33 T
X B FE IIZ A 53 3, 200. 00 900. 00 160. 00 401. 64 3,858.36 | 20224E5 A i L#
X 5% IZ BN R 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 202245 343 T4
B 13Z B 5 3, 200. 00 900. 00 260. 00 401. 64 3,958.36 | 20224E5 A 4 1%
g R I A A 3, 200. 00 900. 00 280. 00 401. 64 3,978.36 | 2022/E5 3 L
X7k H (SN 3, 200. 00 900. 00 140. 00 401. 64 3,838.36 | 20224E5 4 4 L#
XI| %2t K32 A 72 2, 900. 00 586. 66 280. 00 3, 766. 66 | 2022454 f 1%
XL 5K W= R 3, 000. 00 1, 100. 00 210. 00 401. 64 3,908. 36 | 202245 4 43 T
B is e B =ERER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 2022/E5 A L
Xl ) 4 WIS ERAIER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 20224E5 A4 T4
XL WIS =RAE R 3,000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 350. 29 3,589. 71 | 20224E5 A3 T
XI| K Hi B E8RER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 20224E5 A f TH
e B =RIER 3,000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 202245 A4 L#
X1 ek EERIER 3,000. 00 700. 00 210. 00 401. 64 3,508.36 | 202245 A 4 T %
X &R i ERER 3,000. 00 700. 00 240. 00 401. 64 3,538.36 | 20224E5 3 L&
XFEAX W =RER 3, 000. 00 700. 00 401. 64 3,298.36 | 20224E5 34 L&
X B =HER 3,000. 00 700. 00 401. 64 3,298. 36 | 20224E5 343 T
X #T 4, 300. 00 4,300.00 | 20224E5 743 L%
3959 T 3, 200. 00 400. 00 3,600. 00 | 20224E5 A4 T
et #T 3, 200. 00 3,200.00 | 2022454 T
Xk AIEHETIEAN G 3, 500. 00 3,500. 00 | 20224E5H # L%
&R AFEHETIEAN G 3, 300. 00 3,300. 00 | 2022454 3 T.#
X E¥R REEEH G 3,100. 00 3,100.00 | 20224E5 4 4 T4
HHE AFEHETIEAR 2, 500. 00 2,500. 00 | 202245 H 4 T ¥
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4 % T Fh I HoAih mek it ik
FRFF 5 AFEHETIEAN T 2, 700. 00 2,700.00 | 20224F5J1 43 T.#%
3, 300. 00 y 2,949. 71 | 20224E5 A 13 T.%
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é 7 |
L

, 2022456 A
'...\ - ":eaf y=n )
nEkin v s | B 7T
\4&9}: 1/ #mn Bitg ST KA P

= éé%tl&c)\v 6,778,450.00| 41,547,676.61|—. ZEZH 389,676.53|  4,375,306.15
HAYA 6,776,890.00|  41,398,521.51 AR R A 470.00 82,649.00
Ylk 1,542,698.05 9,495,146.30 I B Ak 38 2% FA 470.00 82,649.00

+it 698,443.57|  4,444,299.42 BV E B IR 382,655.53|  2,295,933.18

[l B AR 24, 3,864,748.38| 23,433,075.79 MER& 1,928,469.47
K@ 671,000.00|  4,026,000.00 HAMEE A 6,551.00 68,254.50
HABZEWRAN 1,560.00 149,155.10 NA= L 6,500.00 44,100.00

= RBEREZEA 83.33|  2,195,219.98 /RIAL 27 21,024.00
ok 83.33|  2,195219.98 HoAth 51.00 3,130.50
READE 83.33|  2,195219.98|=. EHEHH 289,115.87|  1,861,113.53

=, Bk 296,848.04 445,709.43 TR 64,983.00 389,898.00
oAt B g Ui 2t 296,848.04 445,709.43 HoAth & 38 K% 52 A 5 176,409.96|  1,150,664.63

3 U s 2 296,848.04 445,709.43 BN G 40,900.00 254,200.00

79, #hBOYSA HAtN 5 92,000.00 657,398.46
. HAbBA 211,555.10|  1,424,333.09 TAEN AR 43,509.96 239,066.17
FERF) BN 192,849.10|  1,186,313.37 DA 2,285.20 29,492.80
hsR BN 12,256.00 125,064.00 K E B 2,331.72 9,095.64
EEHBN 6,450.00 87,670.00 IR %% 30,685.31 183,799.80
Hth 25,285.72 &4 % 4,940.00
N 25,285.72 REIEM %A 5,220.68 11,620.68

AN EIE LV ON R LA 1,900.00 8,600.00
£ 5,300.00 60,150.00

M e 38 R B 7,851.98

FoAt 2% F 5,000.00
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B X HFE R E

/7, 50" 202246
;!“\: g\‘« y - b‘ ‘
e e Bl 7
@a r T Hity FHITE KA Tty
Noosey” R 2 5,000.00
=, Hih 76,400.00 221,862.38
HoAth 76,400.00 221,862.38
R H 76,400.00 220,743.38
HE R 1,119.00
VO, &% 598,343.92|  7,028,324.84
A& 149,998.93|  1,175,431.72
ERRE 8,271.00
78Nk 120,865.70 659,321.00
HE LR LE* 40,593.40 251,709.40
& NFIH 2 BE 4B 1,304.24|  2,630,187.21
2 1,304.24|  2,629,987.21
ZFENDE 200.00
SUREE 418.59 8,303.45
AFLR LR 9,774.00 60,510.75
= PR AL fR 163,690.91 1,166,237.48
AR 167,008.46
ER 163,690.91 999,229.02
FR 3,500.00
e FRR a4 3,500.00
e & 27,600.00 135,000.00
1) 3,887.20 14,167.70
HABFEFI $ 3L 80,210.95 915,685.13
& 3% A 41,000.00
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YN A

| /f N 202246
SN
f&%&%ﬁ:ﬂzﬁ%* S AN
‘\: A f7zz:ﬁ§tc Bty FHITH KA Bty
N2 0 5 8 0 S 4 HoAth 72,932.97 164,839.99
BEIT R B 7,277.98 45,361.34
|k 101,683.80
JLEREE 562,800.00
Fi. HERF KRR 33,600.00| 55,223,600.00
75~ [ E B R 151,627.69
AR EH 123,657.69
ZERESY 123,657.69
WIR T 615 68,325.30
BAE#76 5 55,332.39
E3H 16,910.00
AWM BE 16,910.00
13Z PAEEFES -8,500.00
SUWHB05K 15,000.00
XAE (A 2,180.00
HAREEEE 8,230.00
A% 11,060.00
AR ®& 11,060.00
TE BT 4R 3,450.00
BEhEm (B 980.00
BEEEHE 6,630.00
W&t 7,286,936.47| 45,612,939.11 XA 14,387,136;32 68,861,834.59
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B os Kk X Wom %

V &V .» W/ '%\
: ;rj{i’:"% 202246 A
f&%zwzj@i{;i i BT 5T
(N2 :
F?'%“ié?{/{%ﬁ / WO N i X & H &
0 | SLadmied 0.00 0.00 592.80
1 12022-06-07 | EZLITRNE 20,000.00 0.00 20,592.80
2 |2022-06-07 | [06. 011473 1 3 AR 4R v 1 e AL Im ot 2% 0.00 507.70 20,085.10
3 |2022-06-07 | [06. 0214475 — JLEHIESIIAL G K 0.00 423.40 19,661.70
4 12022-06-07 |[06. 061 1% %5 4% TAE A R AN 0.00 1,900.00 17,761.70
5 |2022-06-07 |[06. 0614 T =%5 EEFEZE Nt 3% 0.00 300.00 17,461.70
6 |2022-06-07 |[06. 071 {2 J Wi i FA & 3% 0.00 97.60 17,364.10
7 12022-06-08 | [06. 081 T AR AR WAME (106 A) 0.00 5,300.00 12,064.10
8 |2022-06-08 |[06. 0814 M A BN HEAL B 0.00 388.50 11,675.60
9 |2022-06-13 |[06. 13144 T =% BEFGZE hnish 3% 0.00 229.00 11,446.60
10 |2022-06-15|[06. 1514 1.3 2 Il {7 W7 ¥ FA & 2% 0.00 900.00 10,546.60
11 |2022-06-15|[06. 15]4F A& 3 S %6 2 T FL &4k 38 F 0.00 623.00 9,923.60
12 |2022-06-15 |[06. 1514 4% A B30 B 47 25 78 EE A AR VR A 4F 3% 0.00 200.00 9,723.60
13 |2022-06-15|[06. 1511} 4 LKz ZE4E14 %% 0.00 355.00 9,368.60
14 |2022-06-15 |0 IS]HOREE R SR RHERAS622 (RAK 1,000.00 0.00 10,368.60
15 |2022-06-15 goa.15]451%%&?@&1%&&@%132—201 (RE % 1,000.00 0.00 11,368.60
16 |2022-06-16 | [06. 1614 S BEAR 55 0 B 4T ENHLRESS 3% 0.00 160.00 11,208.60
17 |2022-06-17 | [06. 1714 5B AR 55 H L T B i o) ¢ e 44 9% P 0.00 103.00 11,105.60
18 |2022-06-17 | [06. 17143 S BEAR S5 o 0 p A A& LS % 0.00 200.00 10,905.60
19 |2022-06-21|[06. 21 1Y HTtE B F1e] KRR IX 5866 A 43 B 2% 103.00 0.00 11,008.60
20 |2022-06-21 |[06. 21 ]t fT KRB B & R X B2 6 H 4 FEL 3% 103.00 0.00 11,111.60
21 |2022-06-21 | [06. 21 ] KRR KRR X e 66 A 43 F 3% 103.00 0.00 11,214.60
22 2022-06-21 %)%.gfzi%]gg;%@@ﬁmﬁﬂﬁmmaﬁ@z 103.00 0.00|  11,317.60
23 2022-06-21|[06. 211U FRAR £ K BB X He %6 A 4 B 3% 103.00 0.00 11,420.60
24 |2022-06-22 |[06. 22] Y& & ¢ (RABEE T/ F4% 1,560.00 0.00 12,980.60
25 |2022-06-22 g%?ﬁzﬁé@ﬁfﬁ@'S’%HE%WD‘OSSJE%F H 0.00 5,000.00 7,980.60
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202246 A
B T
| W B I NEE % & #; &
% |2020-06.22 m?%fég&%ﬁ@%gﬁ%m_ozgfﬁ’ﬂ FARE 5,000.00 0.00 12,980.60
27 |2022-06-23 | [06. 23] 4F¥A T 3% 2= i ith 3% 0.00 1,000.00 11,980.60
28 |2022-06-27 E;fe’g:mf CRRERRIET RRREIEAR 0.00 1,210.00 10,770.60
29 |2022-06-27 |[06. 27)fF Fp A RIEM 724 F B 0.00 82.90 10,687.70
30 |2022-06-27 |[06. 271 4Vh % 2 3 2 W R i Bl A7 9% 0.00 70.00 10,617.70
31 |2022-06-27 |[06. 271 { SEREAR 55 Lo P 2% ¥ - 764 B 0.00 58.00 10,559.70
32 |2022-06-28 |[06. 281414 223438 ZE st 2% 0.00 500.00 10,059.70
33 2022-06-28 ([g;zs]ﬁ}u%ﬂiﬁg RIS SRR GEA LN 0.00 261.00 9,798.70
34 12022-06-29 [06. 2914 7 T =%8 BEFEZE mvh 2% 0.00 300.00 9,498.70
35 |2022-06-30 {[g;gom)\)@}x ORI R A SR G S LI 0.00 270.00 9,228.70
36 |2022-06-30 |[06. 301 SEREAR 55 LG 0 A SCE B A 0.00 491.00 8,737.70
37 |2022-06-30 |[06. 30113 AR & &% 0.00 80.00 8,657.70
38 |2022-06-30 |fF & T i 0.00 8,200.00 457.70
& # 29, 075. 00 29 zio'h10

i@:ﬁﬁm ik FiiE MEATFRE GEWD /J\QW‘ %/) i?:
A5 %*’ﬂ 4’4’

2 2
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B X

Hooa R

20224F6 H
B JT
B N X H & @ £ W

0.00 0.00| 141,974,586.09

1 | 2022-06-02 |[06.02)4BEFHHRE A 55 48 T ¥ 0.00 3,200.00| 141,971,386.09
2 | 2022-06-02 |[06.02)H#4 23BN REA 4 5 0.00 90,995.98| 141,880,390.11
3 | 2022-06-02 |[06.02114 TS B Bl A5 48 T 0.00 35204.95| 141,845,095.16
4 | 2022-06-02 |[06.021 AL BIETAEN REA T3 0.00 15,500.00| 141,829,595.16
5 | 2022-06-02 |[06.0214 4 T57 T3 0.00 10,700.00| 141,818,895.16
6 | 2022-06-02 |[06.02)HH v R5F 4 T ¥ 0.00 2,049.71| 141,815,945.45
7 | 2022-06-06 |[06.06}:f3 LRI 57 2 B A2 25 2k 0.00 60,000.00| 141,755,945.45
8 | 2022-06-06 |[06.0614/5 1T 1LIHEK I AL R E 3 0.00 1,500.00| 141,754,445.45
9 | 2022-06-06 |[06.06]KH N B BB ABEIR. RAEER 0.00 9,050.00| 141,745,395.45
10 | 2022-06-06 |[06.06]f 51 B 5 B it 254tk 0.00 68,000.00| 141,677,395.45
11 | 2022-06-06 |[06.06]f+ 5 K s ek MR T2 4K 0.00 389,392.00| 141,288,003.45
12 | 2022-06-07 %‘é\ibjsliﬁlmaﬁ%EEE&E&@I&MW%WW 0.00 75,690.00 141,212,313.45

ixiA

13 | 2022-06-07 |[06.07)f4 ke Vb X 47 I M o5 R 0.00 61,440.00| 141,150,873.45
14 | 2022-06-07 |[06.07)f% 54 JLEAS —JLE AL MK 0.00 10,200.00| 141,140,673.45
15 |2azzosiy |2 g R G R 0.00 12,800.00| 141,127,873.45
16 | 2022-06-07 |[06.07)f T/ Pt A — W EE AL 22 0.00 20,970.00| 141,097,903.45
17 | 2022-06-07 |FHELHHRAS 0.00 20,000.00| 141,077,903.45
18 | 2022-06-07 [[06.07e/ 4. HifE5H hHi sz 3,680.00 0.00| 141,081,583.45
19 | 2022-06-07 |(06.071e/ 55 3 6,450.00 0.00| 141,088,033.45
20 | 2022-06-07 |[03.241iE & H3 A L% 6,240.00 0.00| 141,004,273.45
21 | 2022-06-07 |[06.07]K % £ 3H20224E1 H-28 & 15,600.00 0.00| 141,109,873.45
22 | 2022-06-10 |[06.10}HBFHF AT H 36 TAZTUB Gt 2 0.00 1,600.00| 141,108,273.45
23 | 2022-06-10 |[06.10}:F AR i i 32 P BR B 58 BRI 2 0.00 5,000.00| 141,103,273.45
24 | 2022-06-10 |[281 QMMM IRIRAINC-350F 7/ Z = B AL 0.00 5,000.00| 141,098,273.45
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Py B\ R)

Tﬁ%;l‘fﬁ: ﬁiﬁﬁ%% z f".‘}' B T
;#%3‘(5%% /f‘ % = KA&H | xwewm | £ @

2 | 2000 1“8““%g{%gfg@ﬁ%@“’w%m‘”ﬁ%’ﬁ FRK% 0.00 10,000.00| 141,088,273.45
26 (N a6ozge-ul|c 0T TEDERRSIGRSERANe RS 0.00 10,000.00 141,078,273.45
e U e e 0.00 10,000.00| 141,068,273.45
981 Gozatmex) I s PO R BRSO Pt 0.00 10,000.00| 141,058,273.45
29 | 2022-06-10 |[06.101 AJEFR B34 Wb 3 35 — itk 24 P 0.00 1,470.00| 141,056,803.45
30 | 2022-06-10 |[06. 10} EL Ak X K Sk RSB SE RS i R 20 0.00 3,887.20| 141,052,916.25
B enerian e 10 SRR DR 0.00 19,400.00| 141,033,516.25
32 | 2022-06-10 |[06.101 4§ 24 BAT St TAETH 4 32 0.00 1,600.00| 141,031,916.25
35" | aupz-ge-qs | AR LS, € EECiRe 01 At 103,320.00 0.00| 141,135,236.25
34 | 2022-06-14 ({06,141 2488 71/A KRB 5 F 424 2 0.00 320.00| 141,134,916.25
35 | 2022-06-14 |[06.141f4 73 A KAES B 43 1% 3 0.00 437.96| 141,134,478.29
36 | 2022-06-14 |[06.141414 % 5 & 71A KBS F 434 20 B 5 90 0.00 552.33| 141,133,925.96
37 | 2022-06-14 |[06.1414 34t 35 5 43 e iE 0.00 41.00| 141,133,884.96
38 | 2022-06-14 |[06.1414 2 2445 7 3 i 2 0.00 52.62| 141,133,832.34
39 | 2022-06-14 |[06.14)/c 17 a5 A 4 i 2t 0.00 41.00| 141,133,791.34
40 | 2022-06-14 |[06. 14X ESH . 56 43t 0.00 544.31| 141,133.247.03
41 | 2022-06-14 |[06.141+ % B X e 5H65 4 0.00 514.44| 141,132,732.59
12 | 2022-06-14 |[06.14114 T YK 3467 63 2t 0.00 13312 141,132,599.47
43 | 2022-06-14 |[06. 14} 447156 7 44 2 0.00 60.32| 141,132,539.15
14 | 2022-06-14 |[06.141415 ZALMURAEG K6 7 4 2t 0.00 413.48| 141,132,125.67
45 | 2022-06-14 |[06.14142 ABE 06 A 437 2 0.00 16.20| 141,132,109.47
1ty g e (TR AT S b TR SR ATIO A (AR 8,395.20 0.00| 141,140,504.67
10 [ 2090-08-14 |FEIAICTUTRRS I BIRARIA0225473-07 18,900.00 0.00| 141,159,404.67
48 | 2022-06-14 |[06.14}42 AB6 7 4 i 22 0.00 94.24| 141,159,310.43
49 | 2022-06-14 |[06. 141 ScAL I B AT A TS A 4 20 0.00 455.87| 141,158,854.56
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50 | 2022-06-14 |[06.14]f 53R 436 7 43 i 3t 0.00 174.37| 141,158,680.19
51 | 2022-06-14 |[06.14] R %456 7 4yt 0.00 202.93| 141,158,477.26
52 | 2022-06-14 |[06.14]f+SCFiERNH L6 A 4 0.00 377.59| 141,158,099.67
53 | 2022-06-14 |[06.13}f1/> iR B ALFL IR (RIE S 0.00 2,400.00| 141,155,699.67
54 | 2022-06-14 |0 AHTHIRIAINL20225473-20235 373 E14B5 0.00 5,000.00| 141,150,699.67
55 | 2022-06-14 |[06.141fHE AR L (BUTESE) 67 R 0.00 202.14| 141,150,407.53
56 | 2022-06-14 [[06.141f1A% 54 IMAKEBIAYIB6 4 3t 0.00 11.66| 141,150,395.87
57 | 2022-06-14 |[06.1414# 1 H TA2E — IRt 20 0.00 66,920.00| 141,083,475.87
58 | 2022-06-14 |[06.1414 73/ K B6 A 4t dk 0.00 1,893.76| 141,081,582.11
29 || 2022e08-14 {00 AT AR E R e R 10,000.00 0.00| 141,091,582.11
60 | 2002661 {25 VRSO RREATER TR e ol 108,717.21 0.00| 141,200,299.32
61 | 2022-06-14 |[06.1414 4L/ 536 1 e 28 0.00 2,157.99| 141,198,141.33
62 | 2022-06-14 ({06,141 IFANRE & i 5 = (K HAL6 7 4 2t 0.00 2,549.27| 141,195,592.06
63 | 2022-06-14 |[06. 141+ Pr&TTE A 3 2t 0.00 5119.99| 141,190,472.07
64 | 2022-06-14 |[06.141 18 T4 1A KIE6 A 43 it 0.00 8,244.80| 141,182,227.27
65 | 2022-06-14 |[06.1414 ¥V IR k6 H542-43-K6 A 43 3t 0.00 10,100.10| 141,172,127.17
66 | 2022-06-14 |[06.141 B %= R b6 A 4 2 0.00 32,319.55| 141,139,807.62
67 | Zuazesata | L LT = I SRSl avlont: 99,175.73 0.00| 141,238,983.35
68 | 2022-06-15 |[06.15}/s$31 R M % A 25 452 0.00 2,000.00| 141,236,983.35
69 | 2022-06-15 |[06. 141 XUAE BB F RIES 0.00 60,000.00| 141,176,983.35
70 | 2022-06-16 |[06.1614X1E 20214 B 4 25 4 EE 3k 0.00 16,800.00| 141,160,183.35
71 | 2022-06-16 |[06.16}/4 1250 JL 28 55 FE R it 25 40 et 0.00 38,178.60| 141,122,004.75
72 | 2022-05-16 [IDCASIBABRAMLER (F) HRATEA 686,314.40 0.00| 141.808319.15
7 | 2ozapezn [l s AL LD bR LR 2,400.00 0.00| 141,810,719.15
74 | 2022-06-20 |[06.20 ks i 447 B B 10,000,000.00 0.00| 151,810,719.15
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75 | 2022-06-20 |[06.20]He& i8R M2 104,095.94 0.00| 151,914,815.09
76 [\Gigpz gezzgH |1 UHRES RS = R OT AR 0.00|  10,000,000.00| 141,914,815.09
77 | 2022-06-21 |[06.211HFHE A RALEAN & 2#04 3,221.12 0.00| 141,918,036.21
78 | 2022-06-21 |[06.2140Fi%: A A5 4 KL AEY 369.74 0.00| 141,918,405.95
79 | 2022-06-21 |[06.211F FZEA R6A 44 T3 0.00 64,983.00| 141,853,422.95
80 | 2022-06-21 |[06.21}4HAETIEA RS HTH 0.00 43537.22| 141,809,885.73
81 | 2022-06-21 |[06.211fH 4 RE TAEAR6AH T 0.00 34,571.63| 141,775,314.10
82 | 2022-06-21 |[06.21H$ TAEAREAH T 0.00 8,200.00| 141,767,114.10
83 | 2022-06-21 |[06.211f4 ki TAEA REA 4 T.% 0.00 9,300.00| 141,757,814.10
84 | 2022-06-21 |[06.21]HBHk A A6 A5 4Bl 0.00 40,900.00| 141,716,914.10
85 | 2022-06-21 |[06. 211 I T2 M RE A ks 0.00 880.00| 141,716,034.10
58 (20920020 | &=l =S RS ERaEZRen o ks 0.00 4,340.68| 141,711,693.42
87 | 2022-06-21 |[06.2114% L 2 0.00 62.00| 141,711,631.42
88 | 2022-06-21 |[06.211+44445 5 3 AT 485, 0.00 429.53| 141,711,201.89
89 | 2022-06-21 |[06. 211544445 1 44 {50 B 17 B4 2t 0.00 119,006.73| 141,592,195.16
90 | 2022-06-21 |[06.211+44445 5 44 53 =5 0.00 244,187.04| 141,348,008.12
91 | 2022-06-22 |[06. 221k & M RIFL SR (RIE & 9,400.00 0.00| 141,357,408.12
92 | 2022-06-22 |[06.22)k RARBEB R ASE (RIS 11,200.00 0.00| 141,368,608.12
03 | 2022-06-22 |fHek 0.00|  7,000,000.00| 134,368,608.12
¢ | Zhpadmen (IE CIRK (el IRESEBIDT RS 0.00 50,000.00| 134,318,608.12
95 | 2022-06-22 |[06.22}cF e LL T b SR B A0 Ml 2 SR 5 L 2 0.00/  1,800,000.00 132,518,608.12
96 | 2022-06-22 |[06.22}/41% & Hil EIHBALAA 7 ARE & 0.00 18,800.00| 132,499,808.12
97 | 2022-06-22 |[06. 2]/ KT &R HA R AT2A HrH1% 671,000.00 0.00| 133,170,808.12
98 | Stopps- |l 2SI R ERRAR ISR RD TSR 0.00 10,000.00| 133,160,808.12
59 | eigsp | AR IS p RGO 20,000.00 0.00| 133,180,808.12
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100 2022@%23"?;§§gmm*%m‘ HAEURS GRARS 0.00 21,100.00| 133,159,708.12
101 | 2022-06-22 |[06.221fHEHekd Py T s T A2 2% 0.00 9,574.00| 133,150,134.12
102 | 2022-06-22 |[06. 2214 XUSLE X Fespiafe 8 T2k 0.00 54,830.00| 133,095,304.12
103 | 2022-06-22 |[04.21]¥kc3E &:4k4 1 th 7 6,240.00 0.00| 133,101,544.12
104 | 2022-06-22 |fHeEk#% 0.00|  5,000,000.00 128,101,544.12
105 | 2022-06-22 |[05.24]k7E & H5 At % 6,240.00 0.00| 128,107,784.12
106 | 2022-06-22 |[06.21]¥kciE &:4k6 1 th 74 6,240.00 0.00| 128,114,024.12
T L L R 0.00 65,308.46| 128,048,715.66
108 | 2022-06-22 |[06.22)¥ic: ke 5,000,000.00 0.00| 133,048,715.66
109 | 2022-06-22 |[06.22)¥ic ke 7,000,000.00 0.00| 140,048,715.66
110 | 2022-06-23 |[06.23)K 3115 7 414 2 0.00 99.00| 140,048,616.66
Vit 2pzz0esy RO AN RIERRRE B RsIR S (o 0.00 1,600.00| 140,047,016.66
112 | 2022-06-27 |[06.27]ikceh L A 76 3 2 20 B 846 1 Bl 50,727.60 0.00| 140,097,744.26
113 | 2022-06-27 |[06.27]iceh L i 6 X 3 2 0B 36 1 4 25 5 9 50,727.60 0.00| 140,148,471.86
114 | 2022-06-27 |[06.27]KX175 B20224£6 3 44 L4 & 4,000.00 0.00| 140,152,471.86
115 | 2022-06-27 |[06.27]K 3K S AR IE AN 8 506 3 4 1,546.80 0.00| 140,154,018.66
116 | 2022-06-27 |[06.27] 3K SEARILS F 4% B 1,610.00 0.00| 140,155,628.66
117 | 2022-06-27 |[06.27] 3K 25 4k ke H B 964.00 0.00| 140,156,592.66
118 | 2022-06-27 |[06.27]k Tk E5 Gk 2. 75k %. iR 169,354.42 0.00| 140,325,047.08
119 | 2022-06-27 |[06.27] AT kB ARIKE A 6 1k T2 3,190.00 0.00| 140,329,137.08
120 | 2022-06-27 |[06.27)ABHABERILSF 6/ it 6,966.00 0.00| 140,336,103.08
124, | gezepsgy [l e AAI RIS SRR HaCHs. ik 95,255.06 0.00| 140,431,358.14
120 | 20200mze L I P ERTE R SR A RARBR Y 22,000.00 0.00| 140,453,358.14
152 | 20azne-gs LRSI MR SRR RS0 R D 4,251.28 0.00| 140,457,609.42
124 | 2022-06-28 |[06.28)5 KA EEAEHRAACH % 15,000.00 0.00| 140,472,609.42
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125 | 2022-08-28 ({06 28)Hk =245 A (37 4 12,815.00 0.00| 140,485,424.42
126 | 2022-06-28 |[06.28]K 4 H3C5 4L i 3 12,890.00 0.00| 140,498,314.42
127 | 2022-06-28 |[06.28)ics 35 A Hh % 12,890.00 0.00| 140,511,204.42
128 | 2022-06-28 |[06.28}f4 %% A b —"H HE % (46A) 0.00 27,600.00| 140,483,604.42
129 | 2022-06-29 |[06. 201k AR 4T 55 = BRI B 18.58 0.00| 140,483,623.00
130 | 2022-06-29 |[06.29]H MR fiti & #R1T 58 B EF AL 124.32 0.00| 140,483,747.32
131 | 2022-06-29 |[06.29]K RAHT 5 ~ R HA L. 446.80 0.00| 140,484,194.12
132 | 2022-06-29 |[06. 29)K L 4T 55 = FEAE KA 77.10 0.00| 140,484,271.22
133 | 2022-06-29 |[06.29]K A 2444755 B R HAI L. 7.25 0.00| 140,484,278.47
134 | 2022-06-29 |[06.29]K % REKIT A GH4ATE = BRI 83.05 0.00| 140,484,361.52
135 | 2022-06-20 |[06.29]K R BT 35 =B BE A R K. 30,716.54 0.00| 140,515,078.06
136 | 2022-06-20 |[06.29] KR AL AT 25 =B BB HAI L. 41,000.69 0.00| 140,556,078.75
137 | 2022-06-20 |[06.29]K R BT 35 =B BE B RAI K. 18,631.04 0.00| 140,574,709.79
138 | 2022-06-29 |[06.29]CHE 4544755 — T BE A WA 19,305.61 0.00| 140,594,015.40
139 | 2022-06-29 |[06.29]5H B 202241 A -3 A Hr & 361,596.90 0.00| 140,955,612.30
! [oniznpmallie e PSS A Al 0.00 10,000.00| 140,945,612.30
141 | gappmp el i CIRE T NRI  WE2 0.00 69,200.00| 140,876,412.30
142 | 2022-06-29 |[0421)k 2 BHEAF 514 9,200.00 0.00| 140,885,612.30
143 | 2022-06-29 |[04.21 )ik &4 7 % 4,900.00 0.00| 140,890,512.30
144 | 2022-06-29 |[04.21 )k 4 (514 36,000.00 0.00| 140,926,512.30
145 | 2022-06-29 |[04.21 ]kl bHid A % 3,600.00 0.00| 140,930,112.30
146 | 2022-06-29 |[04.28)kcxI > Hia A % 3,300.00 0.00| 140,933,412.30
147 | 2022-06-29 |[(05.24) k=56 F e 4,600.00 0.00| 140,938,012.30
148 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]ik k5 7 4 5,000.00 0.00| 140,943,012.30
149 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]kH W5 1514 4,862.00 0.00| 140,947,874.30
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150 202‘5‘:0%129:‘ r6§24]4&”+§1‘§5ﬁ gk 9,200.00 0.00| 140,957,074.30
151 | 2022-06-29 |([05.241¥k =+ T B &R FEBE) SAHHEE 1,680.00 0.00| 140,958,754.30
152 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24)x = 1T B &K FBES SAGHAE 1,800.00 0.00| 140,960,554.30
153 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]i5 /& F1&5 7 (i fil & 1,400.00 0.00| 140,961,954.30
154 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]45 it SCxk5 A 43 Fil 4 1,600.00 0.00 140,963,55&.30
155 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]ix 4 H 258 fi4& 5,400.00 0.00| 140,968,954.30
156 | 2022-06-29 |[05.241W3k#k &5 A 14 4,200.00 0.00| 140,973,154.30
157 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24)x I FL5 A 4 Fl & 770.00 0.00| 140,973,924.30
158 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]ix #TNEAS A I Fi& 3,100.00 0.00| 140,977,024.30
159 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]UxFTNHAS A 1r fil & 3,100.00 0.00| 140,980,124.30
160 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]k x4k A 4> Fil & 3,300.00 0.00| 140,983,424.30
161 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]W kL5 A 4 Fl & 6,300.00 0.00( 140,989,724.30
162 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]45 /035 A 43 Fl 4 3,600.00 0.00| 140,993,324.30
163 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]) kB im5 A 4 Fl & 14,272.00 0.00| 141,007,596.30
164 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]Wk % & +E5A W& 12,840.00 0.00| 141,020,436.30
165 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]¥# T ES5A M Fi& 3,300.00 0.00| 141,023,736.30
166 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]¥ T %6 A M Fl& 3,300.00 0.00| 141,027,036.30
167 | 2022-06-29 |[05.26]¥#ik & 54 & 4,900.00 0.00| 141,031,936.30
168 | 2022-06-29 |[04.21)Wx R HE4A B FE 6,900.00 0.00( 141,038,836.30
169 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]W# K HE5A B Fl& 6,900.00 0.00( 141,045,736.30
170 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]¥ 3k B 425 A Fi & 2,780.00 0.00| 141,048,516.30
171 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]¥#AE 5 A rFl & 3,780.00 0.00| 141,052,296.30
172 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24] #3385 A 43 F 4 2,000.00 0.00| 141,054,296.30
173 | 2022-06-29 |[[05.24]4k E A5 A 4 fil & 680.00 0.00| 141,054,976.30
174 | 2022-06-29 |[05.24]4 L RIT5 A 4 4 5,600.00 0.00| 141,060,576.30
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175 | 20T o A k0 o 6,180.00 0.00| 141,066,756.30
176 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]Hi7% ka6 7 74 2,100.00 0.00| 141,068,856.30
177 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21 ] 4867 BT % 2,100.00 0.00| 141,070,956.30
178 | 2022-06-29 |[DC2IHNET (PUTRRETBERIE 67 4,600.00 0.00| 141,075,556.30
179 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21] X SHEEH % 2,300.00 0.00| 141,077,856.30
180 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]ic3k % 46 7 friE & 2,300.00 0.00| 141,080,156.30
181 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]i# CHI6H L 5,560.00 0.00| 141,085,716.30
182 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21] 26 (714 2,780.00 0.00| 141,088,496.30
183 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21) %6 A friE % 2,780.00 0.00| 141,091,276.30
184 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]iHREE BB6 F 4 & 6,560.00 0.00| 141,097,836.30
185 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21] A6 H % 3,280.00 0.00| 141,101,116.30
186 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21] 47667 f % 2,550.00 0.00| 141,103,666.30
187 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]ik4H#£6 A fifad 2,550.00 0.00| 141,106,216.30
188 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21 )ik A6 (714 5,500.00 0.00| 141,111,716.30
189 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]k A FH56H % 2,420.00 0.00| 141,114,136.30
190 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]cB A6 A 37 & 9,000.00 0.00| 141,123,136.30
191 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21 ]l F6H % 2,400.00 0.00| 141,125,536.30
192 | 2022-06-29 |(06.21 ]k #1765 (1 H14: 1,400.00 0.00| 141,126,936.30
193 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21] 2476 H% 1,400.00 0.00| 141,128,336.30
194 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]¥ic /N B6 5 (714 1,200.00 0.00| 141,129,536.30
195 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21 ] A6 F H % 4,200.00 0.00| 141,133,736.30
196 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]KBRREASH f % 3,200.00 0.00| 141,136,936.30
197 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]Wicit 6 (74 3,800.00 0.00| 141.140.736.30
198 | 2022-06-29 |[06.211KE X R6A B % 680.00 0.00| 141,141,416.30
199 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21 ]k BT 746/ (4 F14: 3,100.00 0.00| 141,144,516.30
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200 | 2022-06-35"|[06 211 eSS 4 8% 3,100.00 0.00| 141,147,616.30
201 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]H k% Fime6 A 44 7 3,100.00 0.00| 141,150,716.30
202 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21] R AREE A 78 & 3,100.00 0.00| 141,153,816.30
203 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]rE W6 % 3,300.00 0.00| 141,157,116.30
204 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21 rxIEHESF 11714 4,600.00 0.00| 141,161,716.30
205 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]cHkBeRs6 I 114 3,200.00 0.00| 141,164,916.30
206 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]H ki 46 5 f4 Flde 3,000.00 0.00| 141,167,916.30
207 | 2022-06-29 |[06. 21 HE S 4 A4 19,440.00 0.00| 141,187,356.30
208 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21JHcxIE6 A 43+ A4 1,600.00 0.00| 141,188,956.30
209 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21HeHk R AREF 44+ A 2,320.00 0.00| 141,191,276.30
9001 | 20050520 [fgapii o o L IR AR R 1,620.00 0.00 141,192,896.30
211 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]Hc ki 6 43 LA % 380.00 0.00| 141,193,276.30
212 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21HcZ 8k 6t A% 3,870.00 0.00| 141,197,146.30
213 | 2022-06-29 [(06.21 4= H 6 A fri% 3,870.00 0.00| 141,201,016.30
214 | 2022-06-29 |(06.214x BTG A frFi% 5,300.00 0.00| 141,206,316.30
215 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21] TG 44k 21 5,300.00 0.00| 141,211,616.30
216 | 2022-06-29 |[06.21]ci STiR6 A Hr % 1,600.00 0.00| 141,213,216.30
217 | 2022-06-29 |[06.20]fH 8% % sk 2 oy TN i e b4 3 P 0.00 14,366.40| 141,198,849.90
TIE T T e ket S 0.00 8,400.00| 141,190,449.90
219 | 2022-06-29 |[06. 2] 447 5 = FBEAHCRL 5,168.66 0.00| 141,195,618.56
220 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30] 4k 475 AIAE B 1 750,000.00 0.00| 141,945,618.56
221 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30] 4k 8R4 EATAHRI 7,716.03 0.00| 141,953,334.59
202 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30]g L 447 FIH L] 10,000,000.00 0.00| 151.953334.50
223 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30]r el 4R 7 E W28 172,772.32 0.00| 152,126,106.91
224 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30/ LB EFR L MR A6 HL . Wi 1,541,570.99 0.00| 153,667,677.90
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225 | 2023°08-3-HOB 30 T EFR R4S ke /6 7 44 e . iRt 57,871.26 0.00| 153,725,549.16
226 | 2022-06-30 |fH4E3k % 0.00| 11,000,000.00| 142,725,549.16
207 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30] 2l 447 I B F 4 2 0.00 216.00| 142,725,333.16
228 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30] R AT AT & F e 30 0.00 279.00| 142,725,054.16
229 | 2022-06-30 |[06. 30} R ERAFIC B F 5 2 0.00 140.00| 142,724,914.16
230 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30] 23 HBR AR SR 6 A A 4. i 429,928.28 0.00| 143,154,842.44
231 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30] AR ML 8R4 K HiE 1 54 99,687.50 0.00| 143.254,529.94
232 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30]1 4420224 i FE R AL ST K 3t 0.00 1,905.26| 143,252,624.68
233 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30]58 B HATICHF 52 0.00 38.00| 143,252,586.68
234 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30}:881 A M 2% 16 UE B WA 20 0.00 12,000.00| 143,240,586.68
235 | 2022-06-30 |[06.16]f 31722202145 B 4 e 2 4 ARk 0.00 16,800.00| 143,223,786.68
236 | 2022-06-30 |[06.20)0 T 7447 55 — B BEF#AI 8,298.50 0.00| 143,232,085.18
237 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30]c 23 HBR AR AT 6 (i & WHEH 1,031,901.13 0.00| 144,263,986.31
238 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30)H5 K447 FlkcH & T4 2 0.00 191.00| 144,263,795.31
239 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30]f+ 5 W TICH T4 0.00 128.80| 144,263,666.51
ool Zazaune gl A NIAESEE Bd YRS = AL 0.00 4,200.00| 144,259,466.51
241 | 2022-06-30 |[06.301t/ FE T MARHARATIA B 671,000.00 0.00| 144,930,466.51
242 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30]e& i 447 M RE 10,000,000.00 0.00| 154,930,466.51
243 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30]H 7 47 T L 28 12,263.75 0.00| 154,942,730.26
244 | 2022-06-30 |[04. 211 Z4A RS 5,270.00 0.00| 154,948,000.26
245 | 2022-06-30 |[05.24]4c2E 3557 L4 2,200.00 0.00| 154,950,200.26
246 | 2022-06-30 |[06.21]Hc M 5 4 Fi 4 1,800.00 0.00| 154,952,000.26
247 | 2022-06-30 |[06.21HcHTREA % 4,400.00 0.00| 154,956,400.26
248 | 2022-06-30 |[06.21]He%EIE HE6 I (1% 2,800.00 0.00| 154,959,200.26
249 | 2022-06-30 |[06.21]HeZEIE6 7 L4 2,200.00 0.00| 154,961,400.26
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250 | 2022-08-30-T106 21JHic 54356 5 (3 Fi s 3.000.00 0.00| 154,964400.26
251 | 2022-06-30 |[06.301¢ R EIHRITA K T % F5 % 0.00 137.00| 154,964 263.26
252 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30) & R4 ATAR Tk e T 5 28 0.00 797.50| 154.963,465.76
253 | 2022-06-30 |[06.30) &R ERT AU & T4 0.00 51.00| 154,963,414.76
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